
Call Out Pro © 2012‐2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Samuel Barnes 65 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Ivan Cabrera 66 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
Date: 11/7/2020

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Class: Mens Physique ‐ Junior

Total Competitors: 2

Location: Boise, ID
Head Judge: Ivan Ribic



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
John Cooley 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Hulett McGaugh 69 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 7 1
Greg Marsh 72 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 8 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Physique ‐ Masters 60
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 3

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Cecil DEL Rosario 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 20 4
Billy Swan 8 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 25 5
Kevin Price 68 7 6 6 6 7 7 6 32 6
Hulett McGaugh 69 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Joey Silva 70 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Greg Marsh 72 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 15 3
Dave Valencia 76 6 7 7 7 6 6 7 33 7

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Physique ‐ Masters 50
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Cecil DEL Rosario 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 20 4
Billy Swan 8 6 6 6 7 6 7 6 31 6
Jason Gardner 71 3 1 3 3 3 2 1 12 3
Darrin Dedmon 73 1.• 3 1.• 2 2 1.• 3 9 2
Michael Gerry 74 2 2.• 2 1.• 1.• 3 2.• 9 1
Brehon Ness 75 7 7 7 6 7 6 7 34 7
McKay Bodily 79 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 25 5

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Physique ‐ Masters 40
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Justin Heilman 19 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Jaffer Jalon 77 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
David Cruz 78 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
McKay Bodily 79 6 6 8 6 6 6 6 30 6
David Martinez 80 7 7 6 7 7 7 7 35 7
Joshua Bryant 81 8 9 9 8 9 9 9 44 9
Sam Fornero 82 9 8 7 9 8 8 8 41 8
Montez Vanga 83 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5 1
Victor Fong 115 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 10 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Physique ‐ Masters 35
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 9

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Rex Bush 38 3 3 2 1 3 3 3 14 3
Cory Lockwood 51 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5 1
Jeremy Martin 67 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 21 4
Michael Gerry 74 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 11 2
Michael Bivens 84 8 7 7 6 8 6 7 35 7
Joe Mckenzie 85 6 6 6 8 6 7 6 31 6
Shane Rodgers 86 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 24 5
Jose Ruiz 88 9 8 10 7 9 8 8 42 8
Kaelan Ellsworth 94 7 10 8 10 7 10 10 45 9
Thomas Morgan 108 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 46 10

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Phys True Nov A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 10

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Nathan Pascucci 33 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 17 3
David Martinez 80 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 28 6
Joshua Bryant 81 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 40 8
Montez Vanga 83 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Jair Peña 99 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Sam Wilcox 110 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 18 4
Connor Ballenger 111 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 35 7
Riley Moffatt 114 6 5 5 5 6 6 5 27 5

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Phys True Nov B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Yuto Ohki 15 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 10 2
Samuel Barnes 65 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Brehon Ness 75 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
Jaffer Jalon 77 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Raul Cavazos 87 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Jose Ruiz 88 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Fed Llanos 89 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 15 3
Mohammad Ahsan 149 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Phys Novice A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jose Lara 36 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 17 4
Dave Valencia 76 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
McKay Bodily 79 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Myles Jack Morrison 90 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Abdulla Aljaberi 91 3 1 4 1 4 4 3 15 3
Josiah Hansen 92 2 4 1.• 2.• 1.• 2 2 9 2
Taylor Rapp 93 1.• 3.• 2 3 2 1.• 1.• 9 1
Kaelan Ellsworth 94 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Phys Novice B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Daniel Moore 21 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Braxton Greener 46 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 8 2
Joshua Bryant 81 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 9
Sam Fornero 82 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
Gabriel Farmer 95 2 1 1 2 1 3 1 7 1
Robert Martinez 96 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 29 6
William Graham 97 6 5 5 4 5 5 6 26 5
Paden Limb 98 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 20 4
Jair Peña 99 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 15 3

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Phys Novice C
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 9

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Yuto Ohki 15 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 16 3
Silas Hopkins 48 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 29 6
Raul Cavazos 87 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Ben Young 100 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 26 5
Matt Moore 102 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Victor Fong 115 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 19 4
Mohammad Ahsan 149 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Phys Open A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jose Lara 36 3 3 4 2 3 2 1 13 3
Jason Gardner 71 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 30 6
Michael Gerry 74 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 21 4
Fed Llanos 89 8 8 8 7 8 7 8 39 8
Myles Jack Morrison 90 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 24 5
Taylor Rapp 93 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 6 1
Keith Watson 101 2 2 2 1 2 3 3 11 2
Anthony Humphus 104 7 7 6 8 7 8 7 36 7

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Phys Open B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Vince Sanders 53 5 5 6 6 5 6 5 27 5
Nick Tatom 54 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 8 2
Erick Nickerson 56 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 16 3
Darrin Dedmon 73 6 6 5 5 6 5 6 28 6
David Cruz 78 7 7 7 7 7 7 9 35 7
Abdulla Aljaberi 91 9 9 10 8 9 8 7 43 9
Kaelan Ellsworth 94 10 10 9 10 8 10 10 49 10
Jordan Flynn 103 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 7 1
Dillon Lowe 105 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 19 4
Jensen Maglebhy 106 8 8 8 9 10 9 8 42 8

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Phys Open C
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 10

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Cory Lockwood 51 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 10 2
Travis Carlton 52 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 1
Hulett McGaugh 69 6 7 7 7 6 8 8 35 7
McKay Bodily 79 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 39 8
Shane Rodgers 86 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 22 4
Josiah Hansen 92 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 15 3
Carlos Lopez 107 7 6 6 6 7 6 6 31 6
Austin Rogers 116 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 23 5

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Phys Open D
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Nathan Pascucci 33 9 9 9 9 9 8 9 45 9
Richard Mathern 42 6 7 6 6 6 4 7 31 6
Braxton Greener 46 5 5 4 4 4 7 4 22 4
Bobby Hewey 63 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 14 3
Joey Silva 70 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 24 5
David Martinez 80 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50 10
Joshua Bryant 81 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 55 11
Gabriel Farmer 95 2 2 2 3 3 1 2 11 2
Robert Martinez 96 7 6 7 7 7 6 6 33 7
Mitch Ramsay 109 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 1
Sam Wilcox 110 8 8 8 8 8 9 8 40 8

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Phys Open E
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 11

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Daniel Moore 21 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 49 10
Cameron Excell 62 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 15 3
Montez Vanga 83 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 10 2
William Graham 97 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Paden Limb 98 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Jair Peña 99 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Connor Ballenger 111 9 9 10 9 9 9 10 46 9
Rocco De Villiers 112 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 1
Kenan Masic 113 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 20 4
Riley Moffatt 114 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Mens Phys Open F
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 10

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012-2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Mohammad Ahsan 149 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 15 3

Taylor Rapp 93 6 5 6 5 5 4 5 26 5

Jordan Flynn 103 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 10 2

Travis Carlton 52 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 22 4

Mitch Ramsay 109 4 6 4 6 6 6 6 28 6

Rocco De Villiers 112 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
Date: 11/7/2020

Location: Boise, ID
Head Judge: Ivan Ribic

Total Competitors: 6
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Class: Overall Men's Physique
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